Sault Area Career Center
Instructional Staff
2022-2023

Please visit their teacher websites for specific information on the programs and classes

Katie Watchorn, Digital Business		ext. 5909	kwatchorn@eupschools.org
https://www.saultschools.org/Page/6394
Larry Warner, Drafting/Tech Ed/Woods	ext. 5923	lwarner@eupschools.org
https://www.saultschools.org/Page/3675
Heather Suggitt, Accounting/Financial	ext. 5925	hsuggitt@eupschools.org
	Mrkt/WBL
https://www.saultschools.org/Page/814
[bookmark: _GoBack]Trevor Paulus, Construction			ext. 5921	tpaulus@eupschools.org
https://www.saultschools.org/Page/6272
Kathleen Moore, Health Sciences		ext. 5941	kmoore@eupschools.org
https://www.saultschools.org/Page/6293
Herb Henderson, Law			ext. 5913	hhenderson@eupschools.org
https://www.saultschools.org/Page/6477
Zachary Horton, Welding			ext. 5919	zharton-sas@eupschools.org
https://www.saultschools.org/Page/7132
Kellie Greener, Admin Services		ext. 5924	kgreener@eupschools.org
https://www.saultschools.org/Page/6683
Mark Armstrong, Machining			ext. 5934	marmstrong@eupschools.org
https://www.saultschools.org/Page/4984
Albert Odbert				ext. 5920	aodbert-sas@eupschools.org
https://www.saultschools.org/Page/8283
Shanyn Aldridge, Business			ext. 5926	saldridge-sas@eupschools.org
https://www.saultschools.org/Page/8310
